MODEL 910FLW
CLASS 125 SWING CHECK VALVE
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Tag: Wholesale Distributor:
Representative:
P.O. Number:

Cold Working Pressure: 200 psi (13.8 Bar) at 100°F (2”-12”)
Temperature Range: -20°F to 406°F
Ordering Information
SIZE PART NUMBER
Ƒ 2" 6SC108B1L
Ƒ 2.5" 6SC109B1L
Ƒ 3" 6SC100B1L
Ƒ 4" 6SC10AB1L
Ƒ 5" 6SC10BB1L
Ƒ 6" 6SC10CB1L
Ƒ 8" 6SC10E01L
Ƒ 10" 6SC10G01L
Ƒ 12" 6SC10H01L
Material Specifications
MODEL 910FLW
CLASS 125 SWING CHECK VALVE
Job Name: